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Simultané Blitz (Comité Aquitaine)

Samedi 5 décembre 2015

Classement général apres la partie 3

MICHEL Antonin

LAFFITTE-FITOU Jean-Pierre

ROUSSEAU Antoine

BOURLON Anne-Chantal

BOURDIER Nicolas
BRUNEL André
CATHALOQOT Brigitte

DUFOURCQ Marie-Claude

POUPQT Jacqueline
WILLAUMEZ Catherine
POUPQOT Robert
STOME Patrick
EYQUEM Maryse
COURTAUX Francoise
KOEBERLE Anne-Marie
GLEMET Jeannine

BACQUIER Marie-Héléene

ROSELIER Frangoise
PLISSON Jean-Yves
SASSO Pascale
GLANNAZ André
BOETSCH Odile
RESNIER Elisabeth
DOUCHAIN Michele
ROUSSELLE Micheline
BOINEL Patricia
PEREZ Régine
DESBORDES Micheline
PETIT Anne-Marie
BRUNEL Madeleine
FREDON Danielle
LARROUX Dominique

T03
T12
T03
T21
T11
T12
T03
T04
B35
B24
B35
TO5
TO6
T11
T12
TO5
T12
T03
TO5
TO6
T12
TOO
TO3
TO6
T11
TO5
TO3
T11
TO3
T12
T12
T04
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1A
2A
1B
3A
4D
3B
4A
4B
4A
5A
4C
4A
4D
4A
4D
4B
4C
58
4A
4C
4D
5A
4C
5A
58
4C
58
4D
4C
5D
5D
5B

2843
2810
2573
2504
2354
2273
2268
2245
2218
2215
2170
2127
2095
2087
2069
2056
2053
2051
2051
2040
1982
1965
1964
1950
1894
1867
1866
1762
1744
1720
1713
1651
1631

852
843
819
759
738
697
710
644
744
685
699
702
640
688
646
610
634
667
688
618
706
670
660
628
587
608
625
575
652
576
554
535
441

987

985
795
857
718
758
744
720
685
694
669
679
681
626
687
642
682
611
606
656
603
677
585
545
545
558
584
468
490
474
541
499
479

1004

982
959
888
898
818
814
881
789
836
802
746
774
773
736
804
737
773
757
766
673
618
719
777
762
701
657
719
602
670
618
617
711



